THE BGES SCHOOL (ICSE)
12B.HEYSHAM ROAD
KOLKATA -700020

NOTICE FOR ROWING PRACTICE 2018

Rowing practice will be held in Bengal Rowing Club near Rabindra Sarobar Stadium
This Practise schedule is only allowed for summer vacation. New practice dates will be

informed after the summer vacation.

Practise Venue : Bengal Rowing Club
Time : Morning 06.30-08.30 AM
Days : Wednesday, Thursday and Friday

Participants from Classes:  Students as per list given below

Teacher i/c: ST

Vacation: Coaches will be available on all the days.

Aids required for practice (All Participants)
1. Students should wear a t-shirt, trouser/track pant and shoes.

2.All students should carry a bottle of water. (Students should not come empty stomach)

3. No ornaments to be worn.

Practice Schedule (Rowing) DAY DATE
Wednesday 16/05/18
Thursday 17/05/18
Friday 18/05/18
Wednesday 23/05/18
Thursday 24/05/18
Friday 25/05118
Wednesday 30/05/18
Thursday 31/05/18

Friday 01/06/18

START TIME
06.30-08.30AM
06.30-08.30AM
06.30-08.30AM
06.30-08.30AM
06.30-08.30AM
06.30-08.30AM
06.30-08.30AM
06.30-08.30AM

06.20-08.230AM



Practice Schedule (Rowing) DAY DATE START TIME
Wednesday 06/06/18 06.30-08.30AM

Thursday 07/06/18 06.30-08.30AM

Friday 08/06/18 06.30-08.30AM
Students name list:
SL.NO | RG.NO. NAME CLASS |
2195 Yash Gupta 9A

2756 Sujal kr Gupta 9A
2896 Kunal Kherari 8B
2153 Pushkar Sharma | 8RB
2022 Arghya Jana 7A
2228 Suryansh Dave 6B
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tij Bhushan Singh
Headmaster
05" May 2018



